[bookmark: _GoBack]代理服务收费标准：参照原国家计委计价格[2002]1980号文规定的标准的80%及低于2000元的按2000元的80%收取。
	 服务类型
费率　
中标金额（万元）
	货物招标
	服务招标
	工程招标

	100以下
	1.5%
	1.5%
	1.0%

	100-500
	1.1%
	0.8%
	0.7%

	500-1000
	0.8%
	0.45%
	0.55%

	1000-5000
	0.5%
	0.25%
	0.35%

	5000-10000
	0.25%
	0.1%
	0.2%

	10000-100000
	0.05%
	0.05%
	0.05

	1000000以上
	0.01%
	0
01%
	0.01%



